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Count 	Col % 

Would pay for hardcopy of CFSESG 
would pay 	58 	80.6% 
would not pay 	14 	19.4% 

Total 	72 	100.0% 

Would pay for diskette of CFSESG 
would pay 	46 	90.2% 
would not pay 	5 	9.8% 

Total 	51 	100.0% 

Would pay for hardcopy of WDSI 	 , 

would pay 	50 	84.7% 
would not pay 	9 	15.3% 

Total 	59 	100.0% 

Would pay for diskette of WDSI 
would pay 	38 	86.4% 
would not pay 	6 	13.6% 

Total 	44 	100.0% 

Would pay for GCFE - USA 
would pay 	35 	83.3% 
would not pay 	7 	16.7% 

Total 	42 	100.0% 

Would pay for GCFE - Japan 
would pay 	38 	79.2% 
would not pay 	10 	20.8% 

Total 	48 	100.0% 
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